
Hour Half Hour

Member Non-Member  Member Non-Member  

Number of SessionsDiscount Per SessionTotal Per SessionTotal Number of SessionsDiscount Per SessionTotal Per SessionTotal

1 0% $42 $42 $63 $63 1 0% $21 $21 $32 $32

2 5% $40 $80 $60 $120 2 5% $20 $40 $31 $62

3 5% $40 $120 $60 $180 3 5% $20 $60 $31 $93

4 10% $38 $152 $57 $228 4 10% $19 $76 $30 $120

5 10% $38 $190 $57 $285 5 10% $19 $95 $30 $150

6 10% $38 $228 $57 $342 6 10% $19 $114 $30 $180

7 10% $38 $266 $57 $399 7 10% $19 $133 $30 $210

8 15% $36 $288 $54 $432 8 15% $18 $144 $29 $232

9 15% $36 $324 $54 $486 9 15% $18 $162 $29 $261

10 15% $36 $360 $54 $540 10 15% $18 $180 $29 $290

11 15% $36 $396 $54 $594 11 15% $18 $198 $29 $319

12 20% $34 $408 $51 $612 12 20% $17 $204 $27 $324

13 20% $34 $442 $51 $663 13 20% $17 $221 $27 $351

14 20% $34 $476 $51 $714 14 20% $17 $238 $27 $378

15 20% $34 $510 $51 $765 15 20% $17 $255 $27 $405

16 25% $32 $512 $48 $768 16 25% $16 $256 $26 $416

17 25% $32 $544 $48 $816 17 25% $16 $272 $26 $442

18 25% $32 $576 $48 $864 18 25% $16 $288 $26 $468

19 25% $32 $608 $48 $912 19 25% $16 $304 $26 $494

20 25% $32 $640 $48 $960 20 25% $16 $320 $26 $520

 


